Distributor of Artesyn Embedded Technologies: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of AET00BB18-L - DC/DC CONVERTER +/-12V 20W
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Artesyn Embedded TechnologiesArtesyn Embedded Technologies
AET00BB18-LAET00BB18-L

Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
AET 20 W Series Data Sheet
Ordering Information
Model Number Input Voltage Output Voltage 1 Output Voltage 2 Maximum Power
AET06G18-L 9 - 36 V 2.5 V @ 6 A 15 W
AET06F18-L 9 - 36 V 3.3 V @ 6 A 19.8 W
AET04A18-L 9 - 36 V 5 V @ 4 A 20 W
AET01B18-L 9 - 36 V 12 V @ 1.67 A 20 W
AET01C18-L 9 - 36 V 15 V @ 1.33 A 20 W
AET02AA18-L 9 - 36 V 5 V @ 2 A -5 V @ 2 A 20 W
AET00BB18-L 9 - 36 V 12 V @ 0.835 A -12 V @ 0.835 A 20 W
AET00CC18-L 9 - 36 V 15 V @ 0.665 A -15 V @ 0.665 A 20 W
AET06G36-L 18 - 75 V 2.5 V @ 6 A 15 W
AET06F36-L 18 - 75 V 3.3 V @ 6 A 19.8 W
AET04A36-L 18 - 75 V 5 V @ 4 A 20 W
AET01B36-L 18 - 75 V 12 V @ 1.67 A 20 W
AET01C36-L 18 - 75 V 15 V @ 1.33 A 20 W
AET02AA36-L 18 - 75 V 5 V @ 2 A -5 V @ 2 A 20 W
AET00BB36-L 18 - 75 V 12 V @ 0.835 A -12 V @ 0.835 A 20 W
AET00CC36-L 18 - 75 V 15 V @ 0.665 A -15 V @ 0.665 A 20 W
                               3 / 4                               3 / 4
Distributor of Artesyn Embedded Technologies: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of AET00BB18-L - DC/DC CONVERTER +/-12V 20W
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com